Computer On Modules
Features
Intel® Atom0 P6900 (Grand Ridge) Processors
COM Express® Basic Type 7 ModuleSOM-5994
	� Intel® Atom® P6900 (Grand Ridge) Processors
	� COM Express® R3.1 Basic Module Type 7 Pinout
	� 16~24 E Cores Processor, with Max. TDP 86W
	� Dual-Channel DDR5-4800MT/s up to 64GB SODIMM

Block Diagram
SOM-5994
Ordering Information
Part No. SKU Cores Core Frequency SDP DDR4 SODIMM Thermal Solution Operating Temp.
SOM-5994A24X-U6A1 P6962-5 24c 2.6GHz 86W ECC/non ECC Active -40~85°C
SOM-5994A24-U2A1 P6962-3 24c 2.2GHz 82W ECC/non ECC Active 0~60°C
SOM-5994A16-U2A1 P6942-3 16c 2.2GHz 66W ECC/non ECC Active 0~60°C
SOM-5994A8-U2A1 P6922-3 8c 2.2GHz 50W ECC/non ECC Active 0~60°C
Any other SKUs or combination is project based support. Please contact sales for details.
Development Board
Part No. Description
SOM-DB5930-00A1 COMe Devel. Board COMe R3.1 Type7 pin-out (LVDS)
SOM-DB5930A-00A1 COMe Devel. Board COMe R3.1 Type7 pin-out (eDP)
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
- SOM-5994 COM module 1
TBD Heatspreader 1
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
TBD Semi-Heatsink